
Pos

1

TT1

1

TT2

1

2

3

4

5

TTB

1

2

TTC

1

TTD

1

No.

74

11

39

84

10

69

111

32

.11

99

55

Name

- 2868887 -

Arthur Lam

Jared Floyd

Joel Kessell

Greg Anthony

Javier Cantu-Lucero

Eddie  Nakato

Michael Ryan

Jim Rice

Gary Chapman

Joel Selman

Class

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTD

Transponder

2868887

9900741

7314301

930398

4977043

9898870

6304588

7265029

7529199

4088902

9061813

Best Tm

1:59.600

1:48.478

1:47.420

1:51.234

1:57.122

2:02.187

2:05.645

1:57.477

2:00.993

1:58.929

2:09.701

Diff

3.814

9.702

14.767

18.225

3.516

Best Speed

74.348

81.971

82.778

79.940

75.921

72.774

70.771

75.691

73.492

74.767

68.558

In Lap

8

5

5

8

4

2

6

6

7

8

7

Member

167242

161894

166409

162595

162607

154011

167224

167728

126951

115036

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

The Ridge

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Sunday Session #1

Qualifying started at 9:20:36

The Ridge - Shelton, WA 2.470 Miles

8/24/2014 09:20 AM


